Equestrian Fee Schedule

Student Name:

Fall Grade:

Please initialize the type of activities you wish for your student. All equestrian expenses, with the exception
of personal purchases, may be billed through the student’s sundry account. Please return this completed form
to ovs@ovs.org prior to the start of school.

I P.E. RIDING CLASS
Use of School Horse $2,050 per trimester (grades 9-12)
$1,650 per trimester (grades 6-8)
$1,250 per trimester (grades 4-5)
Private Horse Cost for P.E. riding is included in the horse board

Il. PRIVATE HORSE BOARD

Private Horse Stall $800 per month
Vacation horse care (mandatory) $100 per week

Horses requiring special feed or care will be billed accordingly

M. PRIVATE LESSONS

Private Lessons $50 per lesson, plus $10 horse charge
Semi-private Lessons $40 per lesson, plus $10 horse charge

Equestrian Director must approve private lessons, which will be billed through the sundry accounts and
will include a charge for use of a school horse.

Permission for student to take Private or Semi-private lessons

V. COMPETITIVE TEAM — UPPER CAMPUS ONLY

There will be an extra charge of $750 per trimester for participation in the OVS competitive
equestrian team. Please see the Riding Information handbook on our website for a full description of
the program.

V. United State Pony Club

Annual National Fee and Regional Fees — refer to Pony Club website

Annual Local Center Fee — $50

Per Event fee — ranges from $50 to $200 per event, does not include entry fees
Camping Trip — $200

Parent Signature Date




	Use of School Horse: 
	Private Horse: 
	Private Horse Stall: 
	Vacation horse care mandatory: 
	Private Lessons: 
	Semiprivate Lessons: 
	Permission for student to take Private or Semiprivate lessons: 
	There will be an extra charge of 750 per trimester for participation in the OVS competitive: 
	United State Pony Club: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	Date: 
	Revised 72023: 
	Student Name: 
	Fall Grade: 


